CARNEY

ROLLING
TRANSFER CART

Simplicity at its finest, the RTC is designed to service or transport lighter batteries.
Available in various heights and configurations to suit various applications, it’s
perfect for any traditional warehouse with minimal changing requirements. A cost-
effective, dependable solution for operations with small-scale battery-changing
requirements, this manual transfer cart offers a quick and efficient solution to keep
your employees safe during every change.

GET IN TOUCH
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RTC

Benefits Features

v Compact for easy manoeuvrability v Heavy-duty welded construction

v Custom designs available for operations with v Optional floor locks for added safety and
unigue needs convenience

v Durable construction for harsh environments v Phenolic casters provide lower rolling

v Built-in backstop for battery & equipment resistance
protection v Durable roller design

v Long lasting powder coating - available in
various colors

SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION | STANDARD |

1  Capacity 4000 lb

2 | Service Weight (RTC-1-18) 704 b

3 Roller Diameter 3"

4 Roller Shaft Size 11/16” Hex
DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION | STANDARD |

6 | Overall Length 50"

7 | Overall Width 25"

8 | Overall Height: Raised 45"

9  Ground to Roller Height (Lowered Position) 7"

10 ' Ground to Roller Height (Raised Position) 13-14"

11 | Wheel Base 19-14"

12 | Ground Clearance 7/8"

13 | Battery Compartment Length 40"

14 Battery Compartment Width 18"

Batteries are heavy! - please observe the manual handling requlations in your country when handling batteries

2 | www.carneybatteryhandling.com

METRIC
2268 kg
320 kg
76.2mm

17.3 mm

METRIC
1270 mm

635.0 mm
1143 mm
292.1 mm
349.9 mm
495.3 mm
3.4mm
1016 mm

457.2 mm



IRTC

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND RENDERING

RENDERING

Rigid Castor

Adjustable Castor

Adjustable Stop
Bracket

Bracket
Manual Foot Brake
Swivel Castor
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Model/Part Number Breakdown

Example: RTC-1-18

Series identification (RTC)
Number of Roller Beds (1 or 2)
[ Width of Each Roller Bed

RTC — 1 — 18

Product Images

Double roller bed unit shown Optional manual foot brake Phenolic casters

GET IN TOUCH
Due to continuous product improvements,

info@carneybatteryhandling.com | Tel: 1.905.564.0303 specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Some systems and features shown may be optional
at extra cost.
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